Team Statistics

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conversions

2Pt Conversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

@@

34
71
2.1

43
34
79.1
303

303
7.05
8.91

374
18.98
81.02

77
4.9
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39.3
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4.0
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100.0
37:35
375

20
92
4.6

27
17
63.0
176

11
165
5.32
10.35

257
35.80
64.20

51
5.0

267
44.5

33.0

11
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100.0
22:25
27.3

Individual Statistics

Rushing:
Morris
Jones
Thompson
Crowder

Receiving:
Reed
Garcon
Crowder
Grant
Thompson
Ross
Morris
Carrier
Roberts

Passing:
Cousins

Rushing:
Freeman
Coleman
DiMarco

Receiving:
Jones
Tamme
Hankerson
Freeman
White
Moeaki
Coleman

Passing:
Ryan

Att Yards Avg. Long

18
13
2
1

38
23
5
5

2.1 25
1.8 6
2.5 5
5.0 5

Rec. Yards Avg. Long
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Att
43

71
31
39
70
29
46
9
3
5

Com
34

7.1 20
5.2 12
9.8 14
175 35
9.7 21
15.3 27
4.5 6
3.0 3
5.0 5
Pct Yards
Com Gained
79.1 303

A,

Att Yards Avg. Long

12
7

87
8
-3

7.3 25
11 12
-3.0 -3

Rec. Yards Avg. Long

5
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Att
27

25
80
14
28

7
16

6

Com
17

5.0 8
20.0 41
4.7 9
14.0 17
7.0 7
16.0 16
6.0 6
Pct Yards
Com Gained
63.0 176
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0

Long
35

Long
41

Had

Int.

Rating
0 1115

Had

Int.

Rating
1 663



34 20

34 17

4.5 5

3 3

2 1

0.5 0.5
78 46.5 125

0.626506024 0.373494
37.59036145 22.40964
0.590361446 0.409639
35.42168675 24.57831
35 25
37 22

37:35 22:25
37:35 22:25



