Team Statistics			Individual Statist	itics
First Downs	25	17		
Rushing	4	6		
Passing	16	7		
Penalty	5	4		AT THE PARTY OF TH
Rushes	34	20		M3
Yards Gained (Net)	<b>71</b>	<b>92</b>		
Average Gain	2.1	4.6		
Passes Attempted	43	27	Rushing:	Att Yards Avg. Long TD
Completed	34	 17	Morris	18 38 <b>2.1</b> 25 0
Percent Completed	79.1	63.0	Jones	13 23 <b>1.8</b> 6 1
Total Yards Gained	303	176	Thompson	2 5 <b>2.5</b> 5 0
Passer Tackled	0	4	Crowder	1 5 <b>5.0</b> 5 0
Yards Lost	0	11		
Net Yards Gained	303	165	Receiving:	Rec. Yards Avg. Long TD
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	7.05	5.32	Reed	10 71 <b>7.1</b> 20 0
Yards Gained Per Completion	8.91	10.35	Garcon	6 31 <b>5.2</b> 12 0
			Crowder	4 39 <b>9.8</b> 14 1
Net Yards Gained			Grant	4 70 <b>17.5</b> 35 0
Rushing and Passing	374	257	Thompson	3 29 <b>9.7</b> 21 0
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	18.98	35.80	Ross	3 46 <b>15.3</b> 27 0
Percent Total Yards - Passing	81.02	64.20	Morris	2 9 <b>4.5</b> 6 0
Dall Cantual Dlave	77	F.4	Carrier	1 3 3.0 3 1
Ball Control Plays	77 4.9	51 5.0	Roberts	1 5 <b>5.0</b> 5 0
Average Gain (Net)	4.9	5.0		Pct Yards Had
Interceptions			Passing:	Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. Rating
Had Intercepted	0	1	Cousins	43 34 <b>79.1</b> 303 2 35 0 111.5
Yards Opponents Returned	0	0	Cousins	15 51 1011 505 2 55 0 111.5
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	0		
,				
Punts	6	6		
Yards Punted	236	267		
Average Yards Per Punt	39.3	44.5		
Punt Returns	4	2		
Yards Returned	16	-1	Rushing:	Att Yards Avg. Long TD
Average Yards Per Return	4.0	-0.5	Freeman	12 87 <b>7.3</b> 25 0
Returned for TD	0	0	Coleman DiMarco	7 8 <b>1.1</b> 12 1 1 -3 <b>-3.0</b> -3 0
Kickoff Returns	1	1	Dilviarco	1 -3 <b>-3.0</b> -3 0
Yards Returned	21	33	Receiving:	Rec. Yards Avg. Long TD
Average Yards Per Return	21.0	33.0	Jones	5 25 <b>5.0</b> 8 0
Returned for TD	0	0	Tamme	4 80 <b>20.0</b> 41 0
			Hankerson	3 14 <b>4.7</b> 9 0
Penalties	6	11	Freeman	2 28 <b>14.0</b> 17 0
Yards Penalized	85	85	White	1 7 <b>7.0</b> 7 0
			Moeaki	1 16 <b>16.0</b> 16 0
Fumbles	0	3	Coleman	1 6 <b>6.0</b> 6 0
Lost	0	1		
				Pct Yards Had
Total Points Scored	30	10	Passing:	Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. Rating
Touchdowns (Total)	3	1	Ryan	27 17 <b>63.0</b> 176 0 41 1 66.3
Touchdowns Rushing Touchdowns Passing	1	1		
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2 0	0 0		
*Extra Points	3	1		
2Pt Conversions	0	0		
2Pt Conversion Attempts	0	0		
Safeties	0	0		
Field Goals	3	1		
Field Goal Attempts	3	1		
Percent Successful	100.0	100.0		
Possession:	37:35	22:25		
Third Down Efficiency	37.5	27.3		

```
34
                      20
            34
                       17
            4.5
                      5
            3
                      3
            2
                      1
           0.5
                      0.5
                    46.5 125
            78
  0.626506024  0.373494
  37.59036145 22.40964
  0.590361446  0.409639
  35.42168675 24.57831
35. 42100073 24:37831

35 25

37 22

: : :

37:35 22:25

37:35 22:25
```